NAME

AMBRIDGE BOROUGH
BADEN BORO

BEAVER BOROUGH
BIG BEAVER BORO
BRIDGEWATER BORO
BRIGHTON TOWNSHIP
CENTER TWP
CHIPPEWA TWP

CITY OF ALIQUIPPA
CITY OF BEAVER FALLS
CONWAY BORO
DARLINGTON TWP
DAUGHERTY TWP
EAST ROCHESTER BORO
EASTVALE BORO
ECONOMY BORO
FRANKLIN TWP
FREEDOM BORO
GEORGETOWN BORO
GREENE TWP
HANOVER TOWNSHIP
HARMONY TWP
HOOKSTOWN BORO
HOPEWELL TWP
INDEPENDENCE TOWNSHIP
INDUSTRY BORO
KOPPEL BORO
MARION TWP
MIDLAND BORO
MONACA BORO

NEW BRIGHTON BOROUGH
NEW SEWICKLEY TWP

TAX_AMOUNT

S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S

(15,163.99)
(1,741.54)
(2,193.00)

(764.18)
(952.00)
(3,309.63)
(6,347.80)
(4,238.10)

(12,777.98)

(9,519.52)

(91.00)
(699.93)
(879.46)
(1,864.35)
(96.16)
(7,317.18)
(204.76)
(2,612.85)
(90.20)
(612.76)
(1,214.05)
(1,615.25)
(111.75)
(7,114.53)
(45.00)
(1,466.06)
(1,037.86)
(254.10)
(689.85)
(4,842.95)

(22,275.04)
(2,544.88)

PENALTY_AMOUNT

R ¥ e ¥ o T ¥ o ¥ R Y ¥ Y Y 2 ¥ o e ¥ e Y Y Y V¥ VRV T 7o i Vo SV Ve RV VR Vo T Vs Vo V2 R Ve BV

(1,624.03)
(200.48)
(219.30)

(31.45)
(95.20)
(330.98)
(297.58)
(211.92)
(1,222.68)
(1,124.70)
(4.55)
(35.01)
(43.97)
(186.45)

(365.86)
(10.24)
(256.40)
(4.51)
(52.81)
(128.60)
(202.20)
(5.59)
(714.80)
(2.25)
(80.66)
(95.30)
(21.18)
(69.00)
(292.35)
(2,255.36)
(257.21)

INTEREST_AMOUNT

R V2 I Vo S Vo T Vo S V0 SR V0 S V0 V0 SV S Vo T V2 S Vo S Vo T 0 S V0 SV o V0 S V0 SV S Vo R V0 SV SRV T V2 S Vo S Vo TR Vo S V0 R V0 S V0 R Vo S Va3

(1,061.65)
(39.14)
(126.36)
(39.73)
(21.42)
(148.17)
(327.45)
(163.08)
(2,105.56)
(742.05)

(10.12)
(35.38)
(27.96)
(3.84)
(83.40)
(29.40)
(121.86)
(8.84)
(18.57)
(88.99)
(81.12)
(2.52)
(241.92)
(99.58)
(86.96)
(22.05)
(45.54)
(480.96)
(1,265.64)
(146.80)

TOTAL_AMT
(17,849.67)
(1,981.16)
(2,538.66)
(835.36)
(1,068.62)
(3,788.78)
(6,972.83)
(4,613.10)
(16,106.22)
(11,386.27)
(95.55)
(745.06)
(958.81)
(2,078.76)
(100.00)
(7,766.44)
(244.40)
(2,991.11)
(103.55)
(684.14)
(1,431.64)
(1,898.57)
(119.86)
(8,071.25)
(47.25)
(1,646.30)
(1,220.12)
(297.33)
(804.39)
(5,616.26)
(25,796.04)
(2,948.89)

R V2 I Vo S Vo T Vo S V0 SR V0 S V0 V0 SV S Vo T V2 S Vo S Vo T 0 S V0 SV 0 R V0 S V0 SV S Vo R V0 S VSRV T V2 S Vo S Vo TR Vo S V0 SR V0 R V0 R V0 B Va3

COMMISSION_AMT

R ¥ e ¥ o T ¥ ¥ R Y o ¥ Y Y 2 T Vo i ¥ e Ve ¥ Y Y ¥ V) VY RV Vo i Vo R Vo V2 i Vo S Vo TR Vo S V0 R V0 V2 R Vo BV

(892.53)
(99.08)
(126.94)
(41.76)
(53.44)
(189.45)
(348.63)
(230.68)
(805.28)
(569.33)
(4.78)
(37.27)
(47.95)
(103.96)
(5.00)
(388.34)
(12.23)
(149.57)
(5.18)
(34.21)
(71.65)
(94.95)
(6.00)
(403.59)
(2.36)
(82.33)
(61.02)
(14.90)
(40.22)
(280.85)
(1,289.87)
(147.45)

MUNI
TOTAL_CHECK

$

S
s
S
$
S
s
S
s
S
s
S
s
S
s
S
s
S
s
S
$
S
s
S
s
S
s
s
s
S
s
s

(16,957.14)
(1,882.08)
(2,411.72)

(793.60)
(1,015.18)
(3,599.33)
(6,624.20)
(4,382.42)

(15,300.94)

(10,816.94)

(90.77)

(707.79)

(910.86)
(1,974.80)

(95.00)
(7,378.10)

(232.17)

(2,841.54)
(98.37)

(649.93)
(1,359.99)
(1,803.62)

(113.86)
(7,667.66)

(44.89)
(1,563.97)
(1,159.10)

(282.43)

(764.17)
(5,335.41)

(24,506.17)
(2,801.44)



NORTH SEWICKLEY TWP
OHIOVILLE BORO
PATTERSON HEIGHTS BORO
PATTERSON TWP
POTTER TWP

PULASKI TWP

RACCOON TWP
ROCHESTER BORO
ROCHESTER TWP
SOUTH BEAVER TWP
VANPORT TWP

WEST MAYFIELD BORO
WHITE TWP

(1,420.00)
(2,407.33)
(125.09)
(1,854.21)
(382.20)
(109.23)
1,685.64)
6,735.21)
1,484.55)
2,355.94)
(58.30)
(1,715.31)
(422.50)

—_ e~~~

R 72 0 Vo Vo TR Vo R V0 SV "2 0 Vo S Vo TR Vo B V0 S Vo B V08

(71.01)
(126.16)
(6.25)
(92.72)
(38.23)
(18.21)
(136.05)
(702.89)
(116.59)
(120.16)
(5.83)
(171.16)
(19.36)

R V2R Vo Vo SRR Vo SR Vo SR Vo T V2 0 Vo S Vo TR Vo S Vo S Vo SRR Vo

(81.83)
(128.59)

(54.48)
(2.86)
(50.36)
(67.38)
(430.80)
(71.17)
(191.70)
(5.28)
(0.72)
(41.01)

R V2R Vol Vo SR Vo R Vo SR Vo T V2 0 Vo S Vo TR Vo S Vo S Vo R Vo

(1,572.84)
(2,662.08)
(131.34)
(2,001.41)
(423.29)
(177.80)
1,889.07)
7,868.90)
1,672.31)
2,667.80)
(69.41)
(1,887.19)
(482.87)

—_ e~~~

R 72 0 Vo Vo TR Vo R Vo S VR 72 0 Vo S Vo TR Vo B V0 S V0 R V08

(78.65)
(133.10)
(6.56)
(100.07)
(21.16)
(8.88)
(94.48)
(393.46)
(83.61)
(133.40)
(3.47)
(94.37)
(24.15)

R 72 0 Vo Vo TR Vo R Vo S VR "2 0 Vo Sk Vo TR Vo B V0 S V0 B V08

(1,494.19)
(2,528.98)
(124.78)
(1,901.34)
(402.13)
(168.92)
1,794.59)
7,475.44)
1,588.70)
2,534.40)
(65.94)
(1,792.82)
(458.72)

—_ e~~~



